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1 I2680-04 1053 122.84 590.39 467.55 529.03 406.19 04/14/2017 17:10

2 I2681-02 T-2 120.03 641.05 521.02 560.30 440.27 04/14/2017 17:20
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I2680-04 3/8(In) 9.5 35.24 35.24 406.19 370.95 91.32

I2680-04 #4 4.75 59.16 94.40 370.95 311.79 84.05

I2680-04 #10 2 84.15 178.55 311.79 227.64 73.01

I2680-04 #20 0.85 71.5 250.05 227.64 156.14 68.59

I2680-04 #40 0.425 30.94 280.99 156.14 125.20 80.18

I2680-04 #60 0.25 19.25 300.24 125.20 105.95 84.62

I2680-04 #100 0.15 21.43 321.67 105.95 84.52 79.77

I2680-04 #140 0.105 12.32 333.99 84.52 72.20 85.42

I2680-04 #200 0.075 12.98 346.97 72.20 59.22 82.02

I2680-04 Pan 58.15 405.12
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I2681-02 3/8(In) 9.5 102.63 102.63 440.27 337.64 76.69

I2681-02 #4 4.75 56.9 159.53 337.64 280.74 83.15

I2681-02 #10 2 79.57 239.10 280.74 201.17 71.66

I2681-02 #20 0.85 67.26 306.36 201.17 133.91 66.57

I2681-02 #40 0.425 32.71 339.07 133.91 101.20 75.57

I2681-02 #60 0.25 22.95 362.02 101.20 78.25 77.32

I2681-02 #100 0.15 22.75 384.77 78.25 55.50 70.93

I2681-02 #140 0.105 11.02 395.79 55.50 44.48 80.14

I2681-02 #200 0.075 9.97 405.76 44.48 34.51 77.59

I2681-02 Pan 32.81 438.57
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